
GSEducationalVersion

Wohnung  6.5

HAUS 6
Wohnung Typ E

N

Essen

Wohnen

Kochen

Abst.

WC

Eingang

Bad

Schlafen
Zimmer 1Zimmer 2

Balkon/
Terrasse

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen
Bad
Schlafen 
Zimmer
Zimmer
WC
Abstellraum
Eingang

Balkon / Terrasse (50%)

Wohnfläche

41,33 m²
7,49 m²

13,95 m²
10,14 m²

10,00 m²
1,75 m²
1,98 m²
11,10 m²

6,31 m²

104,05 m²


