HAUS 6

Wohnung Typ E



Wohnen / Kochen / Essen	41,33 m ²
Bad	7,49 m ²
Schlafen	13,95 m²
Zimmer	10,14 m ²
Zimmer	10,00 m ²
WC	1,75 m²
Abstellraum	1,98 m²
Eingang	11,10 m²

Balkon / Terrasse (50%) 6,31 m²

Wohnfläche 104,05 m²



